
Republic of the Philippines 	) 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND hj1-lWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2020- GOODS 
(Final) 

1 of I 

Is this an Schedule (01 Each Procurement Actwty Esc4n,telJ Budget (PhP) - Remaiks 

Adyeffisener,tJ 
Posting  Ocel Description Code Procurement Prcqrarn/Proj&t PNO/End.user Prcoj rernent Mode Of 

Procurement Source of Funds  (PAP) Actity? Opening 	! Bids Notice Of Award Contr Signing Total MOOt CO of 

(Yes(No) IWREI Proglarn1proxot 

CONTRACT ID: 20GK10063 (Public Bidding)  

Planning & 11/05/2020 
Office 

Purchase of Office supplies & Other Various 
Items for use in the Planning and Design Section Design No 

Public 
to 11/26/2020 12/04/2020 12/15/2020 

SR2020-03- 
794,157.00 - 794,157.00 

Supplies & 

and Procurement Unit, DPWH - Misamis Section 
Bidding 

11/26/2020 
004413 Other Various 

Occidental 1st DEO. 
Items 

- CONTRACT ID: 20GK10069 (Public Bidding) - 

Planning & 11/05/2020 
FY 2020 R.A. 

Supply of Office System Furniture for use in the Public 11465 Office System 
Planning and Design Section, DPWH 	Misamis 

Design No 
Bidding 

to 11/26/2020 12/04/2020 12115/2020 
Regular 

77,450.00 - 77,450.00 
Furniture 

Occidental 1st DEO. 
Section 11/26/2020 

2020 Current 

- CONTRACT ID: 20GK10070 (Public Bidding) 
- 3 tons Floor 

Supply of 3 tons Floor Mounted Split Type Aircon Planning & 11/05/2020 
FY 2020 R.A. 

Mounted Spill 
e Planning and with Installation for use in the Design No 

ublic 
to 11/26/2020 12104/2020 12115/2020 

11465 
159,500.00 159,500.00 Type Aircon 

Design Section, DPWH - MisaniisOcddental 1st Section 
Bidding 

11/26/2020 
Regular 

with 
DEO. 

2020 Current 
Installation 

- CONTRACT ID: 206K10096 (Public Bidding)  

Procurement of One (1) Unit Mulbiunction Office 
Photocopier with Documents Feeder & copier  

Planning & 
Public 11/0512020 

5R2020-03- Supplies & 
Desk with Wheels with Consumables for use in 

Design No 
Bidding 

to 11/26/2020 12/04/2020 12115/2020 
004413 

435,080.00 435,080.00 
Other Various 

the Planning and Design Section, DPWH 
Section 11/26/2020 

Items 
Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 

- CONTRACT ID: 20GK10097 (Public Bidding) - 
Office 

Procurement of Various Ink for Colored Printer 
Planning & 

Public 
11105/2020 

SR2020-03- Supplies & 
for use in the Planning and Design Section 

Design No 
Bidding 

to 11/26/2020 12/04/2020 12115/2020 
004413 

117,500.00 - 117,500.00 
Other Various 

DPWH- Misamis Occidental 1st DEO. 
Section 11/2612020 

Items 

Prepared by: 	 , 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved by: 

£PMANZANO. LEE 	 D14. AEr 
ngineer III 	 èiSglneer III 	 OIC - D,stnct Engineer 

Head, SAC secretariat 	 SAC Chairman 


